New TICO Registrants - May 2025

Reg # Category

50027930 R

50027931 W

50027938 R

50028126 R

Company
Explore Worldwide Adventures Ltd.
o/a Explore Worldwide Adventures

Explore Worldwide Adventures Ltd.
o/a Explore Worldwide Adventures

AAA Air Travels Inc.
o/a

Hostbnb Inc.
o/a Hostbnb Inc., Hostbnb, Rolling Sands Retreat

Travel Industry Council of Ontario

www.tico.ca

Address
144 Front Street West Suite 460
Toronto, ON M5J 2L7

144 Front Street West Suite 460
Toronto, ON M5J 2L7

3100 Danforth Ave (Upper Level)
Toronto, ON M1L 1B1

792 Ottawa Street
Midland, ON L4R 1C8

Phone

(888) 216-3401

(888) 216-3401

(647) 212-1258

(705) 427-5604

Join Date

2025-05-16

2025-05-16

2025-05-23

2025-05-26

tico.ca
ey

Travel Industry Council of Ontaria
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